
47

46

45

26.0m
30.9m

5.4m
13

.2m

23.0m

8.8m
5.0m

5.0m

8.0m8.1
m

26.4m

12.9m

12.9m

1

3
4

5

6

2

N

Dagsetning: 7 Feb. 2019  

Teiknað: ARO

Fjarðargata 45

landnúmer: 140803

Mælikvarði: 1:250  (A4)

Teikning uppfært:  

ÍSAFJARÐARBÆR

tæknideild

Hafnarstræti 1, 400 Ísafirði  sími; 450 8000  fax;  450 8008
Stærð:  625 fm

Málsnúmer: 2018110016
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